
www.marriott.com/ILMCB

Located in beautiful Coastal North Carolina and in the heart of Carolina Beach, our property offers 144
oceanfront guest rooms, each complete with a private balcony. On the first level of our hotel, you will find our
Cape Ballroom with over 3,000 square feet of banquet space which can easily accommodate your wedding guest

list of up to 160 people. We also have an outdoor patio overlooking the Atlantic Ocean and our resort-style
pool. This is the perfect spot for your guests to enjoy cocktail hour while you are taking your photos beachside!

Our outstanding facilities coupled with our acclaimed Chef and experienced banquet staff will provide the
backdrop for your perfect beach wedding! 

Contact us today to schedule a consultation and receive our full wedding package!

910-458-2618

CONTACT US FOR MORE INFO!

danielle.westerfield@crestlinehotels.com

CAROLINA BEACH OCEANFRONT



CAROLINA BEACH OCEANFRONT

PRICING & AMENITIES

Saturday

Friday

Sunday

$2,000

$1,500

$1,500

$3,000

$2,000

$2,000

$400

$400

$400

DAY & 

TIME

BALLROOM RENTAL
(0-50 PEOPLE)

DINING DECK

RENTAL

FOOD & BEVERAGE

MINIMUM

INCLUDED with the room rental:

6ft Round Tables with Seating up to 10 each, 8ft Rectangular Tables, Banquet Chairs, All
Glassware, China & Flatware, Set-up & Break Down Services, Cake Cutting Services, Dance Floor

Standard and Specialty Linen pricing available upon request

Saturday

Friday

Sunday

$3,000

$2,500

$2,500

$5,000

$4,000

$4,000

$400

$400

$400

DAY & 

TIME

BALLROOM RENTAL
(51-160 PEOPLE)

DINING DECK

RENTAL

FOOD & BEVERAGE

MINIMUM


